Race Date
September 20, 2021

Place Score

2021 Bagley XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varisty 5K

Name
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(< 5) Mia Hoffman
1 Anjalie Aho
(< 5) Regan DeWitt
2 Lydia Floden
3 Dru Harbott
(< 5) Josey Lavalley
4 Ellen Schauer
5 Livia Harbott
6 Morgan Koppelman
7 Emma Reader
8 Lindy Cordes
9 Abbi Hutchinson
10 Beth Schauer
(< 5) Ella Arntson
11 Sylvia Pesch
12 Faith Lilly
13 Ryan Ford
14 Natalia Lopez
15 Olivia Kleinschmidt
16 Aleka London
17 Brooke Olson
18 Julia Harmon
19 Katie Courteau
20 Megan Guler
21 Jorie Miska
22 Kirra Johnson
23 Joanna Lehto
24 Jessa Robles
25 Elsa Komppa
26 Bailey Herberg
27 Jada Carlson
28 Braylee Riewer
29 Greta Weberg
30 Laura Schauer
31 Kaarin Lehto
(< 5) Marissa Schiebe
32 Grace Etter
(< 5) Emma Friend
33 Kaylee Westberg
34 Mattea Smith
35 Jaeleigh Carlson
36 Loralai Ford
37 Allie Watson
(< 5) Mara Adams
38 Ashlyn Nelson
39 Mikila Gudajtes
40 Nora Sullivan
(< 5) Alyce Lebrasseur
41 Elsie Turner
42 Katie Allard
43 Elizabeth Parker
44 Kylee Wilson
45 Bailey Larsen
46 Ruby Geiser
47 Natalie Peterson
48 Juliana Ewald

Team
Bemidiji
United North Central
Bemidiji
East Grand Forks
Thief River Falls
Bemidiji
Lake Park-Audubon
Thief River Falls
Park Rapids Area
Pillager
Pillager
International Falls
Lake Park-Audubon
DNA Homeschool
Pelican Rapids
Warroad
International Falls
Park Rapids Area
Pelican Rapids
Park Rapids Area
Thief River Falls
Park Rapids Area
Warroad
Pelican Rapids
West Marshall
Pelican Rapids
United North Central
East Grand Forks
United North Central
International Falls
Lake Park-Audubon
Frazee
West Marshall
Lake Park-Audubon
United North Central
Red Lake County
Park Rapids Area
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
United North Central
United North Central
International Falls
International Falls
Pillager
Pine River-Backus
Thief River Falls
East Grand Forks
International Falls
Lake of the
Pillager
East Grand Forks
West Marshall
Pillager
Frazee
Thief River Falls
West Marshall
Pillager
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Girls
Girls Varisty 5K

(< 5) Camille McDermott

59 Sydney Rodeman

60 Madison Wegand

64 Adrianna Gregoire
(> 7) Summer Hesseldahl
(< 5) Madeline Inda-Valdez

65 Sienna Swanberg

67 Breanna Deblieck

Time Place Score Name
20:04.2 57 49 Avianna Heppner
20:06.5 58 50 Paige Michalski
20:10.7 59 51 Lizzy Moe
20:26.8 60 52 Janae LeFerriere
20:36.8 61 (<5) Sarah Toyli
20:38.5 62
20:48.9 63 (<5) Emma Smart
20:56.9 64 53 Kjersin Nelson
20:57.9 65 54 Casey Osowski
21:10.2 66 (< 5) Julie Lavin
21:17.3 67 55 Sophia Eidsmoe
21:24.2 68 56 Madalynn Saxton
21:25.0 69 57 Alexis Mack
21:32.5 70 58 Taylor Perrine
21:58.9 71
22:02.5 72 (<5) Julia Miller
22:12.5 73
22:175 74 61 Claire Pausch
22:18.4 75 62 Bernice Minske
22:18.5 76 63 Abby Bleess
22:23.7 77
22:34.9 78 (<5) Kelsey Bergem
22:55.1 79
22:57.5 80
23:.01.7 81
23:03.5 82 66 Makenzie Mack
23:.07.1 83
23:07.3 84 68 Peyton Estling
23:07.8 85 (< 5) Natalie Wittner
23:14.2 86 (> 7) LyviaLivermore
23:21.8 87 (< 5) Taylor Duberowski
23:21.8 88 (< 5) Josie Headbird
23:35.5 89 (< 5) Ava Deplazes
23:39.5
23:52.0
23:57.5
24:01.1
24:07.2
24:10.7
24:14.4
24:14.8
24:15.2
24:18.8
24:19.2
24:21.9
24:22.6
24:24.5
24:25.5
24:27.0
24:28.2
24:32.0
24:37.3
24:40.6
24:43.4
25:05.3
25:06.3

Team

Warroad

West Marshall
Pelican Rapids
Pelican Rapids
Parkers Prairie
Bemidiji
Ada-Borup-West
Thief River Falls
West Marshall
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Thief River Falls
International Falls
Frazee

Frazee

Frazee
Ada-Borup-West
Warroad

Frazee

Lake Park-Audubon
Warroad

East Grand Forks
Pine River-Backus
International Falls
Red Lake County
Pillager

Park Rapids Area
Park Rapids Area
Warroad

Cass Lake-Bena
Park Rapids Area
Parkers Prairie
Cass Lake-Bena
Pine River-Backus

Grade

9

Time
25:06.3
25:07.2
25:09.7
25:10.6
25:11.6
25:17.3
25:18.9
25:26.2
25:29.6
25:31.8
25:35.9
25:45.9
25:50.2
26:01.4
26:07.5
26:26.6
26:35.7
26:42.5
26:47.8
26:49.8
27:10.6
27:18.5
27:20.3
27:30.3
27:35.7
27:37.5
27:47.4
29:09.6
29:14.6
29:57.7
30:45.8
32:41.8
36:03.3
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Race Date 2021 Bagley XC Invitational

September 20, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls Girls
Girls Varisty 5K Girls Varisty 5K
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Park Rapids Area Finish Position - 1 Lake Park-Audubon Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 86 Team Score (places): 133
Average Time: 22:26.0 Average Time: 23:12.6
1 Morgan Koppelman 11 6 6 20:57.9 20:57.9 1 Ellen Schauer 8 4 4 20:48.9 20:48.9
2 Natalia Lopez 11 14 20 22:17.5 43:15.4 2 Beth Schauer 12 10 14 21:25.0 42:13.9
3 Aleka London 11 16 36 22:18.5 1:05:33.9 3 Jada Carlson 11 27 41 23:21.8 1:05:35.6
4 Julia Harmon 11 18 54 22:34.9 1:28:08.8 4 Laura Schauer 10 30 71 23:39.5 1:29:15.1
5 Grace Etter 7 32 86 24:.01.1 1:52:09.9 5 Bernice Minske 9 62 133 26:47.8 1:56:02.8
6 Makenzie Mack 7 (66) (152) 27:37.5 2:19:47.3 PiIIager Finish Position - 7
7 Breanna Deblieck 8 (67) (219) 27:47.4 2:47:34.7 Team Score (plages): 137
8 Lyvia Livermore 11 More 29:57.7 3:17:32.3 Average Time: 23:10.1
Thief River Falls Finish Position - 2 1 Emma Reader 1 2 7 21:10.2 21:10.2
Team Score (places): 109 2 Lindy Cordes 10 8 15  21:17.3 42:275
Average Time: 22:36.5 3 Allie Watson 12 37 52 24188  1:06:46.3
1 Dru Harbott 11 3 3 20:36.8 20:36.8 4 Elsie Turner 10 41 93 24:27.0 1:31:13.2
2 Livia Harbott 7 5 8 20:56.9 41:33.6 5 Kylee Wilson 11 44 137 24:37.3 1:55:50.4
3 Brooke Olson 12 17 25 22:23.7 1:03:57.3 6 Juliana Ewald 11 (48) (185) 25:06.3 2:20:56.7
4 Ashlyn Nelson 9 38 63 24:21.9 1:28:19.1 7 Sienna Swanberg 11 (65) (250) 27:35.7 2:48:32.4
5 Ruby Geiser 9 46 109 241434 153025 | East Grand Forks Finish Position - 8
6 Kijersin Nelson 12 (53) (162)  25:26.2 2:18:28.6 Team Score (places): 171
7 Sophia Eidsmoe 8 (55) (217)  25:35.9 2:44:04.5 Average Time: 23:55.1
United North Central Finish Position - 3 1 Lydia Floden 1 s 2 20:26.8 20:26.8
Team Score (places): 113 2 Jessa Robles 11 24 26 23073 43:34.1
Average Time: 22:52.8 3 Mikila Gudaijtes 12 39 65 24226  1:07:56.6
1 Anjalie Aho 9 1 1 20:06.5 20:06.5 4 Katie Allard 9 42 107 24:28.2 1:32:24.7
2 Joanna Lehto 8 23 24 23:07.1 43:13.6 5 Adrianna Gregoire 9 64 171 27:10.6 1:59:35.3
3 ElsaKomppa 8 25 49 23:07.8 1:06:21.4 West Marshall Fusion Finish Position - 9
4 Kaarin Lehto 12 31 80 23:52.0 1:30:13.4 Team Score (places): 190
5 Kaylee Westberg 10 33 113 24:10.7 1:54:24.0 Average Time: 24:16.3
6 Mattea Smith 9 (34) (147)  24:14.4 2:18:38.4
. . . 1 Jorie Miska 8 21 21 23:.01.7 23:.01.7
International Falls Finish Position - 4 2 Greta Weberg 12 29 50 23355 46:371
Team Score (places): 119 3 Elizabeth Parker 12 43 93 24:320  1:11:09.0
Average Time: 23:04.2 4 Natalie Peterson 11 47 140 25053  1:36:14.3
1 Abbi Hutchinson 10 9 9 21:24.2 21:24.2 5 Paige Michalski 11 50 190 25:07.2 2:01:21.4
2 Ryan Ford 12 13 22 22:12.5 43:36.6 6 Casey Osowski 12 (54) (244) 25:29.6 2:26:50.9
3 Bailey Herberg 11 26 48 23142  106:508 | \warroad Finish Position - 10
4 Jaeleigh Carlson 7 35 83 24:14.8 1:31:05.5 Team Score (plages): 203
5 Loralai Ford 9 36 119 24:15.2 1:55:20.7 Average Time: 24:41.9
6 Nora Sullivan 11 (40) (159)  24:245 2:19:45.2
7 Madalynn Saxton 8 (56) (215) 25:45.9 2:45:31.0 1 Faith Lilly 10 12 12 22:02.5 22:02.5
8 Summer Hesseldahl 11 More 27:203  3:12:51.3 2 Katie Courteau 12 19 31 22:55.1 44:57.5
Pelican Rapids Finish Position - 5 3 Avianna Heppner 12 49 80 25:06.3 1:10:03.8
4 Madison Wegand 10 60 140 26:35.7 1:36:39.4
Team Score (places): 119 5 Abby Bleess 10 63 203 261498  2:03:29.2
Average Time: 23:05.6 6 Peyton Estling 12 (68) (271)  29:09.6  2:32:38.7
1 Syhia Pesch 11 11 11 21:589 21589 | Frazee Finish Position - 11
2 Olivia Kleinschmidt 12 15 26 22:18.4 44:17.3
Team Score (places): 247
3 Megan Guler 7 20 46 22:57.5 1:07:14.8 Average Time: 25:12.3
4 Kirra Johnson 8 22 68 23:03.5 1:30:18.2
5 Lizzy Moe 10 51 119 25:00.7 1:55:27.9 1 Braylee Riewer 12 28 28 23:21.8 23:21.8
6 Janae LeFerriere 11 (52) (171)  25:10.6 2:20:38.5 2 Bailey Larsen 1 45 73 24:40.6 48:02.4
3 Alexis Mack 12 57 130 25:50.2 1:13:52.6
4 Taylor Perrine 8 58 188 26:01.4 1:39:53.9
5 Sydney Rodeman 11 59 247 26:07.5 2:06:01.3
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Race Date
September 20, 2021

Girls
Girls Varisty 5K

2021 Bagley XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Cum

Time Time

Cum
Name Grade Place Place
Frazee
Team Score (places): 247
Average Time: 25:12.3
6 Claire Pausch 12 (61) (308)
Bemidji
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Mia Hoffman 10
2 Regan DeWitt 11
3 Josey LaValley 10
4 Camille McDermott 12

Less
Less
Less
Less

Pine River-Backus

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

1 Mara Adams 12
2 Kelsey Bergem 9
3 Ava Deplazes 9

Less
Less
Less
Ada-Borup-West
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

Less
Less

1 Emma Smart 9
2 Julia Miller 9

Cass Lake-Bena

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

1 Natalie Wittner 9
2 Josie Headbird 12

Less
Less

Parkers Prairie

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

1 Sarah Toyli 9
2 Taylor Duberowski 9

Less
Less

Red Lake County Central

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

1 Marissa Schiebe 12
2 Madeline Inda-Valdez 12

Less
Less

Clearbrook-Gonvick

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:
1 Julie Lavin 11 Less
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

1 Emma Friend 12
DNA Homeschool

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Less

1 Ella Arntson Less

Finish Position - 11

26:42.5 2:32:43.8

Finish Position - Inc.

20:04.2 20:04.2
20:10.7 40:14.9
20:38.5 1:00:53.4
25:17.3 1:26:10.6

Finish Position - Inc.

24:19.2 24:19.2
27:18.5 51:37.7
36:03.3 1:27:40.9

Finish Position - Inc.

25:18.9
26:26.6

25:18.9
51:45.5

Finish Position - Inc.

29:14.6
32:41.8

29:14.6
1:01:56.3

Finish Position - Inc.

25:11.6
30:45.8

25:11.6
55:57.3

Finish Position - Inc.

23:57.5
27:30.3

23:57.5
51:27.7

Finish Position - Inc.

25:31.8 25:31.8

Finish Position - Inc.

24:07.2 24:07.2

Finish Position - Inc.

21:32.5 21:32.5
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Girls
Girls Varisty 5K

Cum
Time

Cum

Name Grade Place Place Time

Lake of the Woods/Rainy River Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

1 Alyce Lebrasseur 10 Less 24:25.5 24:25.5

2 09/21/2021 05:48:10



